Show #40763 (Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
10. NRHA 0001: Ladies - Shown: 19

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$56.00 1 324 Peptos Downanddirty Tabitha L Gordon 68.00 Amber Buter
$35.88 2 427 Ben Done Before Ruth Sargeant 66.50 Dale Sargeant
$35.88 2 331 Yellow Jac Ette Sam Shepard 66.50 Sam Shepard
$17.50 4 322 Sliding A Legend Elise M Smith 65.50 Elise M Smith
$15.75 5 415 A Genuine Remedy Jillian Bass 64.50 Toby Tyler
$14.00 6 345 Chex Up Time Elissa Finks 62.50 Karen L Black
7 78 Jodieslastniftysmoke Melanie L Babendreier 60.00 Melanie L Babendreier
8 443  Smokin White Gun Amber J Woodruff 0.00 Amber J Woodruff
8 298 Paps Starbuck Breann Dumpert 0.00 Breann Dumpert
8 313 Smart Little Stepper Rachael Young 0.00 Rachael Young
8 403 Lenas Sugar Rose Jodi Ohnemus 0.00 Jodi Ohnemus
8 465 Shesaloadedquintana Kaelyn Jenny 0.00 Kaelyn Jenny
8 323 All Biz Whiz Tabitha L Gordon 0.00 James & Karen Di Tacconi
8 400 Spooks Chic Mya Tammy Hoefer 0.00 Tammy Hoefer
8 314 MDS Sailor Carrie B Austin 0.00 Carrie B Austin
8 421 Haidasrodeatidalwave Amber Edmonds 0.00 Amber Edmonds
8 302 Cataskeeto Darlene M Deptula Hicks 0.00 Cooper Hicks
8 312 Lena Dun Hollywood Morgan Johnston 0.00 Morgan Johnston
8 307 Broadway Blondie Sheli Senecal 0.00 William R Clark/Karen L Black
11. NRHA 0002: Gents - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$42.00 1 215 Dial Me Quincy Robert Anderson 67.00 Robert Anderson
$31.50 2 80 Dolls Gator Eighty Cooper Hicks 65.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
$21.00 3 500 Hobbys Final Player Toby Tyler 52.50 Susan Belle
4 301 Time Square Robert James (RJ) Pierce 0.00 Robert James (RJ) Pierce
4 317 Squeaky Clean Genes Rocky Dare 0.00 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
4 330 Wrh Larked N Loaded Bruce E Kuryloski 0.00 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
4 471 Smart Like Levi Connor Jenny 0.00 Connor Jenny
4 357 Smoken Magnum Christopher Hicks 0.00 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
4 308 Sparkin Starbuck Ashton Traverse 0.00 Traverse,Ashton
4 1795 Bh Whizard John Jobin 0.00  John Jobin
4 311 Kachina Tag Olena Daniel R Sanborn 0.00 Tracey Proctor
4 321 Tardy Sailor David J Gringeri 0.00 David J Gringeri



Show #40763 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
80. NRHA 0009: Lead Line - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 456 Peppyscrees True Grit Riley Salo 141.00 Shae Salo



Show #40763 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

Money Place Back#

140. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 23

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$60.50 1 371
$41.59 2 417
$35.92 3 427
$18.91 4 415
$16.07 5 424
$16.07 5 420
7 301

7 302

7 88

10 337

11 403

12 352

13 450

14 370

15 413

16 331

17 372

18 346

18 215

18 388

18 368

18 379

18 78

Money Place Back#

Its All About Bud
Whale Of A Whiz
Ben Done Before

A Genuine Remedy
Brennas Custom Kid
Ima Lucky Starlight
Time Square
Cataskeeto

Another Custom
Chex My Backcinch
Lenas Sugar Rose
Prescribe A King
Sug An Twist
Custom Fourtyfour Mag
Spook A Lida
Yellow Jac Ette
Bright Crome

Love Em N Leavem
Dial Me Quincy
Hollywood Top Ten

Elena Hurd
Amanda Hurd
Ruth Sargeant
Jillian Bass

Geri Armine-Klein
Jessica M Albano
Robert James (RJ) Pierce
Meagan C Moran
Susan L Ayers
Kate Besse

Jodi Ohnemus
Stephen A Super
Jane F Bartosik
Paul Simonson
Katie Landis

Sam Shepard
Sara Petersen
David M Denton
Robert Anderson

Perry Diciccio

Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist®gul Simonson

Tamaraks Freckalena

Jodieslastniftysmoke

Emma Hupp

Melanie L Babendreier

141.50 S Mark Hurd

139.00 S Mark Hurd

137.00 Dale Sargeant

136.00 Toby Tyler

134.50 Geri Armine-Klein
134.50 Jessica M Albano
133.00 Robert James (RJ) Pierce
133.00 Cooper Hicks

133.00 Susan L Ayers
132.00 Kate Besse

130.50 Jodi Ohnemus

129.00 Stephen A Super
128.00 Jane Bartosik

127.00 Paul Simonson

126.50 Katie Landis

122.50 Sam Shepard

116.50 Sara & Sara Petersen'
0.00 David M Denton

0.00 Robert Anderson
0.00 Perry Diciccio

0.00  Paul Simonson

0.00 Marissa L Wolk

0.00 Melanie L Babendreier

142. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$30.02 323
$22.52 427
$11.26 424
$11.26 297
22
322
1795
450
370
341
368

© 00 N O O W W N P

B
o O

Money Place Back#

All Biz Whiz

Ben Done Before
Brennas Custom Kid
Slj Hangten Juice
Whoa By The Way
Sliding A Legend

Bh Whizard

Sug An Twist

Custom Fourtyfour Mag

JessiesLikesToRocklt

Karen Di Tacconi
Ruth Sargeant
Geri Armine-Klein
Cheryl Fletcher
Leslie Ryall

Elise M Smith
John Jobin

Jane F Bartosik
Paul Simonson

Bryan E Nye

Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist&gul Simonson
141. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

138.50 James & Karen Di Tacconi
137.00 Dale Sargeant

134.50 Geri Armine-Klein

134.50 Cheryl Fletcher

134.00 Leslie Ryall

132.50 Elise M Smith

128.50 John Jobin

128.00 Jane Bartosik

127.00 Paul Simonson

0.00 Bryan E Nye

0.00 Paul Simonson

Score Owner's Name

$41.67 1 417
$33.09 2 323
$24.51 3 465
$12.26 4 328
$3.68 5 424
$3.68 5 420

Whale Of A Whiz

All Biz Whiz
Shesaloadedquintana
Kick My Brass
Brennas Custom Kid

Ima Lucky Starlight

Amanda Hurd
Karen Di Tacconi
Kaelyn Jenny
Carl Babendreier
Geri Armine-Klein

Jessica M Albano

139.00 S Mark Hurd

138.50 James & Karen Di Tacconi
137.50 Kaelyn Jenny

137.00 Carl Babendreier

134.50 Geri Armine-Klein

134.50 Jessica M Albano



$3.68

Show #40763 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

5
8
9
9

11
12
13
14
15
15

297
22
301
327
322
343
1795
413
341
346

Slj Hangten Juice
Whoa By The Way
Time Square

Cromes Lil Whiz
Sliding A Legend

Im A Rastafari

Bh Whizard

Spook A Lida
JessiesLikesToRocklt

Love Em N Leavem

Cheryl Fletcher

Leslie Ryall

Robert James (RJ) Pierce
Leah Digioia

Elise M Smith

Kristie Bonti

John Jobin

Katie Landis

Bryan E Nye

David M Denton

134.50 Cheryl Fletcher

134.00 Leslie Ryall

133.00 Robert James (RJ) Pierce
133.00 Diane W Digioia

132.50 Elise M Smith

132.00 Kristie Bonti

128.50 John Jobin

126.50 Katie Landis

0.00 Bryan E Nye

0.00 David M Denton



Show #40763 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
120. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 4

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 310
2 471
3 80
4 390

Money Place Back#

MDS Guns N Velvet
Smart Like Levi
Dolls Gator Eighty
MS Smoken Sprat
121.

Horse's Name

Lauren Sanborn
Connor Jenny
Cooper Hicks

Erica Peterson

NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 -

Rider's Name

139.00 Joanne M Hodges
134.50 Connor Jenny

133.00 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
117.00 Erica Peterson

Shown: 14

Score Owner's Name

1 355
1 357
3 406
4 337
5 456
5 312
7 421
8 414
9 444

10 366

11 308

12 334

13 321

14 353

Money Place Back#

Dunits Juice

Smoken Magnum
Footwork Struck Gold
Chex My Backcinch
Peppyscrees True Grit
Lena Dun Hollywood
Haidasrodeatidalwave
Electric Freckle

Dun It Per Se

Wind Him Up

Sparkin Starbuck
Docs Keoma Cody
Tardy Sailor

Timber Jazzman

122.

Horse's Name

Kaelyn Jenny
Casey Hicks
Lindsey Healy
Kate Besse
Shae Salo
Morgan Johnston
Amber Edmonds
Taylor Hoefer
Gabrielle Ferraina
Jordyn Clark
Ashton Traverse
Laura Brodeur
David J Gringeri

Amber Edmonds

139.00 Kaelyn Jenny

139.00 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
137.00 Lindsey Healy

136.50 Kate Besse

136.00 Shae Salo

136.00 Morgan Johnston
135.50 Amber Edmonds

134.00 Tammy Hoefer

133.50 Gabrielle Ferraina
130.50 Karen L Black

128.50 Traverse,Ashton
124.50 Laura Brodeur

119.50 David J Gringeri

112.00 David & Margaret Edmonds

NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

1 312
2 471
3 308
4 320

Lena Dun Hollywood
Smart Like Levi
Sparkin Starbuck
Whizs Little Margie

Morgan Johnston
Connor Jenny
Ashton Traverse

Casey Sjoberg

136.00 Morgan Johnston
134.50 Connor Jenny
128.50 Traverse,Ashton

0.00 Frances M Simmons



Show #40763 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

Money Place Back#

110. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$282.29 1 311
$219.56 2 357
$125.46 3 313
4 360
5 317
5 473
7 447
8 303

Money Place Back#

Kachina Tag Olena
Smoken Magnum
Smart Little Stepper
This Ones A Chic
Squeaky Clean Genes
Busta Move Bubbagun
Tejons Smokin Okie

Steppin Up Wimpy

Tracey Proctor
Casey Hicks
Rachael Young
Shawn Reynolds
Susan E Kuryloski
Dennis Tito
Ashley J Auditore
Craig Sutter

143.50 Tracey Proctor

140.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
139.50 Rachael Young

138.50 Shawn Reynolds

138.00 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
138.00 Dennis Tito

135.50 Ashley J Auditore

0.00 Craig Sutter

111. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $300.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$166.63 1 311
$12960 2 357
$7406 3 360
4 473
5 363
6 447
7 314

Money Place Back#

Kachina Tag Olena
Smoken Magnum

This Ones A Chic
Busta Move Bubbagun
Whizinator

Tejons Smokin Okie

MDS Sailor

Tracey Proctor
Casey Hicks

Shawn Reynolds
Dennis Tito

Frances M Simmons
Ashley J Auditore

Carrie B Austin

143.50 Tracey Proctor

140.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
138.50 Shawn Reynolds
138.00 Dennis Tito

136.00 Frances M Simmons
135.50 Ashley J Auditore
133.50 Carrie B Austin

112. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$120.21 1 311

$95.46 2 122
$70.71 3 357
$35.35 4 316
$31.82 5 414
6 447

7 298

7 22

9 314

10 445

11 319

12 302

13 301

14 340

Money Place Back#

Kachina Tag Olena
Gangster Dun It
Smoken Magnum
Greyhounds Doc Olena
Electric Freckle
Tejons Smokin Okie
Paps Starbuck

Whoa By The Way
MDS Sailor

Glendas Last Dun It
Easy Goes Hollywood
Cataskeeto

Time Square

Masterwhippersnapper

113. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

Tracey Proctor

Brenna J Colleary
Casey Hicks

Carneil L Brumbach
Taylor Hoefer

Ashley J Auditore
Breann Dumpert

Leslie Ryall

Carrie B Austin

Priscilla Honkanen
Kathryn J. Gabriel
Darlene M Deptula Hicks
Robert James (RJ) Pierce

Dale Sargeant

Rider's Name

143.50 Tracey Proctor

141.50 Brenna J Colleary
140.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
139.00 Carneil L Brumbach
137.00 Tammy Hoefer

135.50 Ashley J Auditore
134.00 Breann Dumpert

134.00 Leslie Ryall

133.50 Carrie B Austin

130.50 Priscilla Honkanen
126.50 Kathryn J. Gabriel
121.00 Cooper Hicks

120.00 Robert James (RJ) Pierce
119.50 Ruth Sargeant

13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Score Owner's Name

$149.97 1 316
$93.73 2 317
$93.73 2 473
$37.49 4 363

5 367

5 22

7 314

8 445

9 319

Greyhounds Doc Olena
Squeaky Clean Genes
Busta Move Bubbagun
Whizinator

Schubies Whiz

Whoa By The Way
MDS Sailor

Glendas Last Dun It

Easy Goes Hollywood

Carneil L Brumbach
Susan E Kuryloski
Dennis Tito

Frances M Simmons
Annemarie Berube
Leslie Ryall

Carrie B Austin
Priscilla Honkanen

Kathryn J. Gabriel

139.00 Carneil L Brumbach

138.00 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
138.00 Dennis Tito

136.00 Frances M Simmons

134.00 Annemarie Berube

134.00 Leslie Ryall

133.50 Carrie B Austin

130.50 Priscilla Honkanen

126.50 Kathryn J. Gabriel



Show #40763 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

10
11
12
13

373
389
302
303

DP Trashman
Peekos Cielo Dudes
Cataskeeto

Steppin Up Wimpy

Frances M Simmons
Richard E Gray

Darlene M Deptula Hicks
Craig Sutter

125.50 Frances M Simmons
125.00 Richard A Gray
121.00 Cooper Hicks

0.00 Craig Sutter



Show #40764 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 Green Reiner 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

50. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 32

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$69.36
$69.36
$40.46
$27.45
$27.45
$23.12
$17.34
$14.45
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424
471
324
346
308
5
312
342
415
372
403
348
331
315
307
215
456
321
450
380
356
365
454
352
378
320
382
334
370
381
379
88

Brennas Custom Kid
Smart Like Levi
Peptos Downanddirty
Love Em N Leavem
Sparkin Starbuck
Dealers CD

Lena Dun Hollywood
Nips N Nickers

A Genuine Remedy
Bright Crome

Lenas Sugar Rose
Custom Whiz

Yellow Jac Ette

A Ruf Wheel
Broadway Blondie
Dial Me Quincy
Peppyscrees True Grit
Tardy Sailor

Sug An Twist

LR Jacksun

Rowdy Little Peppy
Whos Miflllena Dunit
Who Whiz Sweet Too
Prescribe A King
Lean N Fancy

Whizs Little Margie
Last Great Vacquero
Docs Keoma Cody
Custom Fourtyfour Mag
Fletch Me Some Gold
Tamaraks Freckalena

Another Custom

Geri Armine-Klein
Connor Jenny
Jackie Reines
Kristin J Gates
Ashton Traverse
Hannah Jane Pacanows
Morgan Johnston
Monika Ernenwein
Jillian Bass

Sara Petersen
Jodi Ohnemus
Jessica Hayes
Sam Shepard
Hollie Lynn Rys
Sheli Senecal
Robert Anderson
Shae Salo

David J Gringeri
Jane F Bartosik
Denise Harvey
Cheryl Moran
Kerri L Martin
Rachel Martel
Stephen A Super
Jamie Siefert
Casey Sjoberg
Pamela Larocque
Laura Brodeur
Paul Simonson
Denise Harvey
Emma Hupp

Lauren Szestowicki

136.50 Geri Armine-Klein
136.50 Connor Jenny
136.00 Amber Buter
135.50 David M Denton
135.50 Traverse,Ashton
135.00 T J Mc Kenna
134.50 Morgan Johnston
134.00 Monika Ernenwein
133.50 Toby Tyler

133.00 Sara & Sara Petersen’
132.50 Jodi Ohnemus
132.00 Jessica Hayes
131.50 Sam Shepard
131.50 Beverly Woodman
131.50 William R Clark/Karen L Black
130.50 Robert Anderson
128.50 Shae Salo

128.50 David J Gringeri
128.00 Jane Bartosik
127.50 Cindy Bryden
126.50 Meagan C Moran
126.50 Bruce Martin
125.00 Timothy Garrow
121.00 Stephen A Super
120.00

0.00 Frances M Simmons
0.00 Pamela Larocque
0.00 Laura Brodeur
0.00  Paul Simonson
0.00 Denise Harvey
0.00 Marissa L Wolk
0.00 Susan L Ayers



Money Place Back#

Show #40763 (Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

40. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$185.35
$185.35
$185.35

1
1
1
4
4

471
327
310
303
447

Money Place Back#

Smart Like Levi
Cromes Lil Whiz
MDS Guns N Velvet
Steppin Up Wimpy

Tejons Smokin Okie

Daniel R Sanborn
Romain Ampe
Samantha Silver
Craig Sutter

Romain Ampe

72.00
72.00
72.00
68.00
68.00

Connor Jenny
Diane W Digioia
Joanne M Hodges
Craig Sutter
Ashley J Auditore

41. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$131.31
$102.13
$58.36

1

2
3
4
4
6

310
297
414
373
303
326

Money Place Back#

MDS Guns N Velvet
Slj Hangten Juice
Electric Freckle

DP Trashman
Steppin Up Wimpy
My Daddy Is Dually

Samantha Silver
Bryan R Penquite

Tammy Hoefer

Frances M Simmons

Craig Sutter
Bryan R Penquite

72.00
70.50
69.50
68.00
68.00
66.00

Joanne M Hodges
Cheryl Fletcher
Tammy Hoefer
Frances M Simmons
Craig Sutter

Cheryl Fletcher

42. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $200.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$106.22
$79.67
$53.11
$26.56
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443
354
404
364
306
328
351
369
358
333

Money Place Back#

Smokin White Gun
Berry Badger Chex
Rowdy Commander
Strait Up Dunnit
Bingos Malibu Gal
Kick My Brass
Twisted Enterprise
Lenas Sugar Dolly
Sittin On Nu Chex

Master Moonstone

43. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown:

Horse's Name

Amber J Woodruff
Martin W Berard
Naike Albert

Bruce J Martin
Lauren Sanborn
Carl Babendreier
Martin W Berard
Mark A Dickman
Bob A Lucciola

Leslie Brooks

Rider's Name

71.50
70.50
69.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
0.00

0.00

0.00

Amber J Woodruff

Martin W Berard/Faith Perry
Sandy L Garner

Marissa Baderschneider
Joanne M Hodges

Carl Babendreier

Martin W Berard

Denise Hopkins Santagata
Bob A Lucciola

Leslie Brooks

5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Score

Owner's Name

$60.00
$40.00

1
2
3
4
4

443
332
345
338
369

Smokin White Gun
Jerolomas Enterprise
Chex Up Time
Fritzies Home Run

Lenas Sugar Dolly

Amber J Woodruff
Tabitha L Gordon
Elissa Finks
Tabitha L Gordon
Mark A Dickman

71.50
69.00
65.50
0.00
0.00

Amber J Woodruff
Phil Vallone

Karen L Black
Kristin Handley

Denise Hopkins Santagata



Money Place Back#

Show #40763 (Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
30. NRHA 0003: Green Horse 1 - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$52.80 1 322
$36.30 2 304
$31.35 3 444
$16.50 4 350
$14.85 5 305
$13.20 6 356
7 454

7 353

7 318

10 368

11 352

12 349

13 78

14 500

15 315

16 362

16 361

16 359

16 450

Sliding A Legend
Eighty Six And Jazz
Dun It Per Se

Hs Hollywood Malone
Smart Boo Chic Olena
Rowdy Little Peppy
Who Whiz Sweet Too
Timber Jazzman

Code Red Codee

Lisa Boon

Lisa Boon
Gabrielle Ferraina
Peter J Bonti
Jessica M Albano
Meagan C Moran
Rachel Martel
Amber Edmonds

Toby Tyler

Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist&gul Simonson

Prescribe A King
Eccos Chilly Chex
Jodieslastniftysmoke
Hobbys Final Player
A Ruf Wheel
Shootin Reys
Hoppys Gata Dolly
Whos Finest Romeo

Sug An Twist

Stephen A Super
Jacqueline Milka
Melanie L Babendreier
Susan Belle

Hollie Lynn Rys

Tony Dickman

Jerry Coleman

Jerry Coleman

Jane F Bartosik

71.50
70.00
67.50
67.00
66.50
65.50
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.00
63.50
62.00
61.00
59.50
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Elise M Smith

Kimberly E Friedgen
Gabrielle Ferraina

Peter J Bonti

Lisa Boon

Meagan C Moran

Timothy Garrow

David & Margaret Edmonds
Toby Tyler

Paul Simonson

Stephen A Super

Charles Huskins

Melanie L Babendreier
Susan Belle

Beverly Woodman

Denise Hopkins Santagata
Denise Hopkins Santagata
Denise Hopkins Santagata

Jane Bartosik



Show #40763 (Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
31. NRHA 0004: Green Horse 2 - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$15.75 1 328 Kick My Brass Carl Babendreier 68.50 Carl Babendreier
$12.25 2 342 Nips N Nickers Monika Ernenwein 65.50 Monika Ernenwein

$7.00 3 349 Eccos Chilly Chex Jacqueline Milka 63.50 Charles Huskins
4 341 JessiesLikesToRocklt Bryan E Nye 0.00 Bryan E Nye
4 339 Brennas Topsail Okie Bryan E Nye 0.00 Bryan E Nye
4 331 Yellow Jac Ette Kristi N Dion 0.00 Sam Shepard



Money Place Back#

Show #40763 (Alain Allard): Super Slide In 1 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
20. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$121.47 1 337
$121.47 1 1
$30.37 3 347
$30.37 3 477
5 335

6 325

7 322

Money Place Back#

Chex My Backcinch
Gunna Needa Lil Pepto
Smart Like Jooster
Smokin Scootin Fancy
Don Torianna

Whooz Got Juice
Sliding A Legend

21. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown:

Horse's Name

Romain Ampe
Jeremy A Gates
Romain Ampe
Romain Ampe
Edward Trueman
Rocky Dare

Elise M Smith

Rider's Name

69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
66.00
0.00 Elise M Smith

5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Score Owner's Name

Kate Besse

Danielle R Grasmeder
Frances M Simmons
Lauren Lapidus
Cathleen Woomert

Cheryl Fletcher

$334.20 1 1
$111.40 2 347
$111.40 2 477
4 335
5 325

Money Place Back#

Gunna Needa Lil Pepto
Smart Like Jooster
Smokin Scootin Fancy
Don Torianna

Whooz Got Juice

22. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

Jeremy A Gates
Romain Ampe
Romain Ampe
Edward Trueman

Rocky Dare

Rider's Name

69.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
66.00 Cheryl Fletcher

11 (Added Money: $250.00)

Score Owner's Name

Danielle R Grasmeder
Frances M Simmons
Lauren Lapidus

Cathleen Woomert

$145.22 316
$90.76 355
$90.76 336
$36.31 367

406

330

340

343

328

319

476
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Money Place Back#

Greyhounds Doc Olena
Dunits Juice

Rem N Trash

Schubies Whiz
Footwork Struck Gold
Wrh Larked N Loaded
Masterwhippersnapper
Im A Rastafari

Kick My Brass

Easy Goes Hollywood

More Skeet Please

Carneil L Brumbach
Kaelyn Jenny

Lorie Shaw
Annemarie Berube
Lindsey Healy
Bruce E Kuryloski
Dale Sargeant
Kristie Bonti

Carl Babendreier
Kathryn J. Gabriel

Jennifer Wilson

69.50
69.00
69.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.50
65.50 Kathryn J. Gabriel
0.00  Jennifer Wilson

Carneil L Brumbach

Kaelyn Jenny

Lorie Shaw

Annemarie Berube

Lindsey Healy

Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
Ruth Sargeant

Kristie Bonti

Carl Babendreier

23. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$289.30 1 344
$216.98 298
$144.65 316

$36.16 336

$36.16 329
473
406
330
122
447
301
363
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Diamond B Gun

Paps Starbuck
Greyhounds Doc Olena
Rem N Trash

Einsteins Reflection
Busta Move Bubbagun
Footwork Struck Gold
Wrh Larked N Loaded
Gangster Dun It
Tejons Smokin Okie
Time Square

Whizinator

Craig A Stonesifer, Il
Breann Dumpert
Carneil L Brumbach
Lorie Shaw

Susan G Lomangino
Dennis Tito

Lindsey Healy
Bruce E Kuryloski
Brenna J Colleary
Ashley J Auditore
Robert James (RJ) Pierce

Frances M Simmons

71.00
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
67.50
67.00
66.50
65.00

Craig A Stonesifer, Il
Breann Dumpert

Carneil L Brumbach

Lorie Shaw

Highwind Farm

Dennis Tito

Lindsey Healy

Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
Brenna J Colleary
Ashley J Auditore

0.00 Robert James (RJ) Pierce

0.00 Frances M Simmons



Show #40765 (Kara Gray Frye): Super Slide In 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

190. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$675.53 1 303 Steppin Up Wimpy Jeremy A Gates 72.50 Craig Sutter
$450.35 2 477 Smokin Scootin Fancy Romain Ampe 70.50 Lauren Lapidus
3 447 Tejons Smokin Okie Romain Ampe 70.00 Ashley J Auditore
4 310 MDS Guns N Velvet Samantha Silver 69.00 Joanne M Hodges
5 475 Conquer The Spin Matthew Noel Palmer 0.00 Robert Santagata
191. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$305.70 1 297 Slj Hangten Juice Bryan R Penquite 70.50 Cheryl Fletcher
$203.80 2 310 MDS Guns N Velvet Samantha Silver 69.00 Joanne M Hodges
3 374 Prezipshen Chevy Cat Thomas Hoyt 68.50 Tina Favorito
192. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$167.96 1 443 Smokin White Gun Amber J Woodruff 70.50 Amber J Woodruff
$111.97 2 354 Berry Badger Chex Martin W Berard 68.50 Martin W Berard/Faith Perry
3 328 Kick My Brass Carl Babendreier 67.50 Carl Babendreier
4 403 Lenas Sugar Rose Jodi Ohnemus 61.00 Jodi Ohnemus
5 404 Rowdy Commander Naike Albert 0.00 Sandy L Garner
193. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$60.00 1 443  Smokin White Gun Amber J Woodruff 70.50 Amber J Woodruff
$40.00 2 345 Chex Up Time Elissa Finks 64.50 Karen L Black

3 332

Jerolomas Enterprise Tabitha L Gordon 0.00 Phil Vallone



Show #40765 (Kara Gray Frye): Super Slide In 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
180. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$360.80 1 473
$360.80 1 311
$90.20 3 313
$90.20 3 317
5 360

6 447

Money Place Back#

Busta Move Bubbagun
Kachina Tag Olena
Smart Little Stepper
Squeaky Clean Genes
This Ones A Chic

Tejons Smokin Okie

181. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

Dennis Tito
Tracey Proctor
Rachael Young
Susan E Kuryloski
Shawn Reynolds

Ashley J Auditore

Rider's Name

72.00 Dennis Tito

72.00 Tracey Proctor

71.50 Rachael Young

71.50 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
71.00 Shawn Reynolds

69.00 Ashley J Auditore

6 (Added Money: $500.00)

Score Owner's Name

$232.30 1 473

$232.30 1 311
$116.15 3 360
4 314
5 363
6 447

Money Place Back#

Busta Move Bubbagun
Kachina Tag Olena
This Ones A Chic
MDS Sailor

Whizinator

Tejons Smokin Okie

Dennis Tito

Tracey Proctor
Shawn Reynolds
Carrie B Austin
Frances M Simmons

Ashley J Auditore

72.00 Dennis Tito

72.00 Tracey Proctor
71.00 Shawn Reynolds
70.00 Carrie B Austin
69.50 Frances M Simmons

69.00 Ashley J Auditore

182. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$127.55 311
$95.66 316
$63.78 414
$31.89 314

327

122

447
88

302
22

340
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Money Place Back#

Kachina Tag Olena
Greyhounds Doc Olena
Electric Freckle

MDS Sailor

Cromes Lil Whiz
Gangster Dun It

Tejons Smokin Okie
Another Custom
Cataskeeto

Whoa By The Way

Masterwhippersnapper

183. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

Tracey Proctor

Carneil L Brumbach
Taylor Hoefer

Carrie B Austin

Leah Digioia

Brenna J Colleary
Ashley J Auditore
Susan L Ayers

Darlene M Deptula Hicks
Leslie Ryall

Dale Sargeant

Rider's Name

72.00 Tracey Proctor
71.50 Carneil L Brumbach
71.00 Tammy Hoefer
70.00 Carrie B Austin
69.50 Diane W Digioia
69.50 Brenna J Colleary
69.00 Ashley J Auditore
67.50 Susan L Ayers
67.00 Cooper Hicks
66.50 Leslie Ryall

0.00 Ruth Sargeant

8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Score Owner's Name

$142.00 1 473
$86.78 2 317
$86.78 2 316

4 314

5 363

6 302

7 22

8 367

Busta Move Bubbagun
Squeaky Clean Genes
Greyhounds Doc Olena
MDS Sailor

Whizinator

Cataskeeto

Whoa By The Way
Schubies Whiz

Dennis Tito

Susan E Kuryloski
Carneil L Brumbach
Carrie B Austin

Frances M Simmons
Darlene M Deptula Hicks
Leslie Ryall

Annemarie Berube

72.00 Dennis Tito

71.50 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
71.50 Carneil L Brumbach

70.00 Carrie B Austin

69.50 Frances M Simmons

67.00 Cooper Hicks

66.50 Leslie Ryall

0.00 Annemarie Berube



Show #40766 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 2 Green Reiner 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

100. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 32

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$75.14
$52.02
$52.02
$26.01
$26.01
$26.01
$17.34
$14.45
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471
372
307
5
424
324
312
88
331
215
456
368
348
356
390
321
365
320
352
382
334
381
378
403
380
370
315
415
308
450
379
3901

Smart Like Levi

Bright Crome
Broadway Blondie
Dealers CD

Brennas Custom Kid
Peptos Downanddirty
Lena Dun Hollywood
Another Custom
Yellow Jac Ette

Dial Me Quincy
Peppyscrees True Grit

Connor Jenny

Sara Petersen

Sheli Senecal

Hannah Jane Pacanows
Geri Armine-Klein

Jackie Reines

Morgan Johnston
Lauren Szestowicki
Sam Shepard

Robert Anderson

Shae Salo

Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist&gul Simonson

Custom Whiz

Rowdy Little Peppy
MS Smoken Sprat
Tardy Sailor

Whos Miflllena Dunit
Whizs Little Margie
Prescribe A King
Last Great Vacquero
Docs Keoma Cody
Fletch Me Some Gold
Lean N Fancy

Lenas Sugar Rose
LR Jacksun

Custom Fourtyfour Mag
A Ruf Wheel

A Genuine Remedy
Sparkin Starbuck
Sug An Twist
Tamaraks Freckalena

Spooks Greyhound

Jessica Hayes
Cheryl Moran
Erica Peterson
David J Gringeri
Kerri L Martin
Casey Sjoberg
Stephen A Super
Pamela Larocque
Laura Brodeur
Denise Harvey
Jamie Siefert
Jodi Ohnemus
Denise Harvey
Paul Simonson
Hollie Lynn Rys
Jillian Bass
Ashton Traverse
Jane F Bartosik
Emma Hupp

Isabella Brie Hancock

138.50 Connor Jenny

138.00 Sara & Sara Petersen'
138.00 William R Clark/Karen L Black

136.00 T J Mc Kenna
136.00 Geri Armine-Klein
136.00 Jackie Reines
135.00 Morgan Johnston
131.00 Susan L Ayers
130.50 Sam Shepard
130.00 Robert Anderson
130.00 Shae Salo
128.50 Paul Simonson
127.50 Jessica Hayes
125.50 Meagan C Moran
123.50 Erica Peterson
123.00 David J Gringeri
120.00 Bruce Martin

114.50 Frances M Simmons

113.00 Stephen A Super
112.00 Pamela Larocque
110.00 Laura Brodeur
103.50 Denise Harvey
0.00

0.00 Jodi Ohnemus
0.00 Cindy Bryden
0.00 Paul Simonson
0.00 Beverly Woodman
0.00 Toby Tyler

0.00 Traverse,Ashton
0.00 Jane Bartosik
0.00 Marissa L Wolk

0.00 Isabella Brie Hancock



Show #40765 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
70. NRHA 0003: Green Horse 1 - Shown: 23

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$65.60 1 384 Gata Get Juiced Jerry Coleman 139.00 Denise Hopkins Santagata
$45.10 2 304 Eighty Six And Jazz Lisa Boon 137.50 Kimberly E Friedgen
$38.95 3 444  Dun It Per Se Gabrielle Ferraina 136.50 Gabrielle Ferraina
$20.50 4 1795 Bh Whizard John Jobin 135.50 John Jobin
$18.45 5 388 Hollywood Top Ten Perry Diciccio 135.00 Perry Diciccio
$16.40 6 395 Gettin Cromed Out Lorie Shaw 133.50 Lorie Shaw

7 318 Code Red Codee Toby Tyler 132.00 Toby Tyler
7 350 Hs Hollywood Malone Peter J Bonti 132.00 Peter J Bonti
9 334 Docs Keoma Cody Laura Brodeur 130.00 Laura Brodeur
10 305 Smart Boo Chic Olena Jessica M Albano 129.50 Lisa Boon
11 374 Prezipshen Chevy Cat Thomas Hoyt 128.50 Tina Favorito
11 368 Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist®gul Simonson 128.50 Paul Simonson
13 78 Jodieslastniftysmoke Melanie L Babendreier 126.00 Melanie L Babendreier
14 387 Hollywood Too Romain Ampe 125.50 Christine Dyson
15 352 Prescribe A King Stephen A Super 119.00 Stephen A Super
16 349 Eccos Chilly Chex Jacqueline Milka 115.50 Charles Huskins
17 500 Hobbys Final Player Susan Belle 110.00 Susan Belle
18 389 Peekos Cielo Dudes Richard E Gray 0.00 Richard A Gray
18 320 Whizs Little Margie Casey Sjoberg 0.00 Frances M Simmons
18 476 More Skeet Please Jennifer Wilson 0.00 Jennifer Wilson
18 400 Spooks Chic Mya Tammy Hoefer 0.00 Tammy Hoefer
18 315 A Ruf Wheel Hollie Lynn Rys 0.00 Beverly Woodman
18 379 Tamaraks Freckalena Emma Hupp 0.00 Marissa L Wolk
71. NRHA 0004: Green Horse 2 - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 328 Kick My Brass Carl Babendreier 137.00 Carl Babendreier
2 332 Jerolomas Enterprise Tabitha L Gordon 134.00 Phil Vallone
3 331 Yellow Jac Ette Kristi N Dion 132.50 Sam Shepard
4 342 Nips N Nickers Monika Ernenwein 129.00 Monika Ernenwein
5 339 Brennas Topsail Okie Bryan E Nye 120.00 Bryan E Nye
6 341 JessiesLikesToRocklt Bryan E Nye 97.00 Bryan E Nye
7 420 Ima Lucky Starlight Lisa Boon 0.00 Jessica M Albano



Show #40765 (Kara Gray Frye; Alain Allard): Super Slide In 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

Money Place Back#

60. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$173.05
$134.59
$76.91

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

413
347
386

1
337
358
322

Money Place Back#

Spook A Lida

Smart Like Jooster
Miss Smoken Chex
Gunna Needa Lil Pepto
Chex My Backcinch
Sittin On Nu Chex
Sliding A Legend

Matthew Noel Palmer

Romain Ampe
Edward Trueman
Jeremy A Gates
Romain Ampe
Bob A Lucciola

Elise M Smith

143.00 Katie Landis

142.50 Frances M Simmons
141.50 Cathleen Woomert
139.50 Danielle R Grasmeder
139.00 Kate Besse

132.00 Bob A Lucciola

0.00 Elise M Smith

61. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$488.35
$488.35
$244.18

1
1
3
4
5
6
7

413
369
347
386

1
301
354

Money Place Back#

Spook A Lida

Lenas Sugar Dolly
Smart Like Jooster
Miss Smoken Chex
Gunna Needa Lil Pepto
Time Square

Berry Badger Chex

62. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

Matthew Noel Palmer

Mark A Dickman
Romain Ampe
Edward Trueman
Jeremy A Gates
Taylor Hoefer

Martin W Berard

Rider's Name

143.00 Katie Landis

143.00 Denise Hopkins Santagata
142.50 Frances M Simmons

141.50 Cathleen Woomert

139.50 Danielle R Grasmeder
132.50 Robert James (RJ) Pierce
128.00 Martin W Berard/Faith Perry
13 (Added Money: $300.00)

Score Owner's Name

$182.32
$136.74
$91.16
$22.79
$22.79
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316
336
406
355
343
367
445
319
328
476
340
330

22

Money Place Back#

Greyhounds Doc Olena

Rem N Trash
Footwork Struck Gold
Dunits Juice

Im A Rastafari
Schubies Whiz
Glendas Last Dun It
Easy Goes Hollywood
Kick My Brass

More Skeet Please

Masterwhippersnapper

Wrh Larked N Loaded
Whoa By The Way

Horse's Name

Carneil L Brumbach
Lorie Shaw
Lindsey Healy
Kaelyn Jenny
Kristie Bonti
Annemarie Berube
Priscilla Honkanen
Kathryn J. Gabriel
Carl Babendreier
Jennifer Wilson
Dale Sargeant
Bruce E Kuryloski
Leslie Ryall

Rider's Name

141.00 Carneil L Brumbach
139.50 Lorie Shaw

138.00 Lindsey Healy
136.50 Kaelyn Jenny
136.50 Kristie Bonti

134.50 Annemarie Berube
130.50 Priscilla Honkanen
130.50 Kathryn J. Gabriel
129.50 Carl Babendreier
127.50 Jennifer Wilson
123.00 Ruth Sargeant
0.00 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski
0.00 Leslie Ryall

63. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Score Owner's Name

$564.35
$423.26
$282.18
$141.09
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344
316
336
406
473
298
122
447
427
363
330

Diamond B Gun

Greyhounds Doc Olena

Rem N Trash
Footwork Struck Gold
Busta Move Bubbagun
Paps Starbuck
Gangster Dun It
Tejons Smokin Okie
Ben Done Before
Whizinator

Wrh Larked N Loaded

Craig A Stonesifer, Il
Carneil L Brumbach
Lorie Shaw

Lindsey Healy
Dennis Tito

Breann Dumpert
Brenna J Colleary
Ashley J Auditore
Ruth Sargeant
Frances M Simmons

Bruce E Kuryloski

143.00 Craig A Stonesifer, Il
141.00 Carneil L Brumbach
139.50 Lorie Shaw

138.00 Lindsey Healy
137.00 Dennis Tito

135.50 Breann Dumpert
134.50 Brenna J Colleary
134.00 Ashley J Auditore
132.50 Dale Sargeant
127.50 Frances M Simmons

0.00 Bruce E & Susan E Kuryloski



Show #40765 (Kara Gray Frye): Super Slide In 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)
160. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 24

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$52.01 1 424  Brennas Custom Kid Geri Armine-Klein 70.00 Geri Armine-Klein
$52.01 1 346 Love Em N Leavem David M Denton 70.00 David M Denton
$35.37 3 417 Whale Of A Whiz Amanda Hurd 69.50 S Mark Hurd
$18.72 4 427 Ben Done Before Ruth Sargeant 68.00 Dale Sargeant
$18.72 4 415 A Genuine Remedy Jillian Bass 68.00 Toby Tyler
$18.72 4 420 Ima Lucky Starlight Jessica M Albano 68.00 Jessica M Albano
$12.48 7 342 Nips N Nickers Monika Ernenwein 66.50 Monika Ernenwein
8 348 Custom Whiz Jessica Hayes 66.00 Jessica Hayes
9 352 Prescribe A King Stephen A Super 65.50 Stephen A Super
10 331 Yellow Jac Ette Sam Shepard 64.50 Sam Shepard
11 337 Chex My Backcinch Kate Besse 64.00 Kate Besse
12 315 A Ruf Wheel Hollie Lynn Rys 63.50 Beverly Woodman
12 88 Another Custom Susan L Ayers 63.50 Susan L Ayers
14 215 Dial Me Quincy Robert Anderson 63.00 Robert Anderson
15 388 Hollywood Top Ten Perry Diciccio 62.50 Perry Diciccio
16 78 Jodieslastniftysmoke Melanie L Babendreier 61.50 Melanie L Babendreier
17 368 Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist®gul Simonson 61.00 Paul Simonson
18 413 Spook A Lida Katie Landis 60.00 Katie Landis
19 356 Rowdy Little Peppy Cheryl Moran 0.00 Meagan C Moran
19 301 Time Square Robert James (RJ) Pierce 0.00 Robert James (RJ) Pierce
19 403 Lenas Sugar Rose Jodi Ohnemus 0.00 Jodi Ohnemus
19 382 Last Great Vacquero Pamela Larocque 0.00 Pamela Larocque
19 370 Custom Fourtyfour Mag Paul Simonson 0.00 Paul Simonson
19 450 Sug An Twist Jane F Bartosik 0.00 Jane Bartosik

162. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$26.22 1 424  Brennas Custom Kid Geri Armine-Klein 70.00 Geri Armine-Klein
$19.67 2 323 All Biz Whiz Karen Di Tacconi 69.00 James & Karen Di Tacconi
$13.11 3 22 Whoa By The Way Leslie Ryall 68.50 Leslie Ryall
$6.56 4 427 Ben Done Before Ruth Sargeant 68.00 Dale Sargeant
5 297 Slj Hangten Juice Cheryl Fletcher 66.50 Cheryl Fletcher
6 1795 Bh Whizard John Jobin 66.00 John Jobin
7 368 Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist®gul Simonson 61.00 Paul Simonson
8 322 Sliding A Legend Elise M Smith 60.50 Elise M Smith
9 370 Custom Fourtyfour Mag Paul Simonson 0.00 Paul Simonson
9 450 Sug An Twist Jane F Bartosik 0.00 Jane Bartosik

161. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$34.48 1 424  Brennas Custom Kid Geri Armine-Klein 70.00 Geri Armine-Klein
$34.48 1 346 Love Em N Leavem David M Denton 70.00 David M Denton
$22.61 3 417 Whale Of A Whiz Amanda Hurd 69.50 S Mark Hurd
$10.74 4 323 All Biz Whiz Karen Di Tacconi 69.00 James & Karen Di Tacconi
$10.74 4 343 Im A Rastafari Kristie Bonti 69.00 Kristie Bonti
6 22 Whoa By The Way Leslie Ryall 68.50 Leslie Ryall
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11
11
13
14
15

Show #40765 (Kara Gray Frye): Super Slide In 2 (08/21/2014-08/24/2014)

420
328
327
297
348
1795
322
413
301

Ima Lucky Starlight
Kick My Brass
Cromes Lil Whiz
Slj Hangten Juice
Custom Whiz

Bh Whizard
Sliding A Legend
Spook A Lida

Time Square

Jessica M Albano
Carl Babendreier
Leah Digioia
Cheryl Fletcher
Jessica Hayes
John Jobin

Elise M Smith
Katie Landis

Robert James (RJ) Pierce

68.00
67.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
60.50
60.00
0.00

Jessica M Albano
Carl Babendreier
Diane W Digioia
Cheryl Fletcher
Jessica Hayes
John Jobin

Elise M Smith
Katie Landis

Robert James (RJ) Pierce





